Type

A-10C
A-10C
F-16A
F-16A
F-16C
F-16C
T-1A

Serial

78000692
82000661
80000558
80000584
83001122
84001295
91000085

AMARG Inventory Listing WASH RACK, as of 23-apr-2025

Arrival Date
9-4-2025
11-4-2025
13-2-1998
31-10-2018
20-4-2009
18-9-2007
15-4-2025

Parking Area
WASH RACK
WASH RACK
WASH RACK
WASH RACK
WASH RACK
WASH RACK
WASH RACK

Alias

A-010
A-010
F-016
F-016
F-016
F-016
T-001

Serial 2
78-0692
82-0661
80-0558
80-0584
83-1122
84-1295
91-0085



